LED SHEETS
FLEXIBLE LED LIGHT SOURCE FOR BACKLIGHTING
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
LED sheets are a thin, light, and flexible LED light source that can be used to backlight a variety of
materials, from printed fabrics and duratrans to thick pieces of marble and onyx. Modular by design,
they are easily tiled together to facilitate backlights of any size.
Unlike other solutions on the market, the matrix of high-quality LEDs provides a bright, even illumination,
no matter the size or configuration. No more dim, uneven illumination, the LED sheets have the power

Temperatures
3000K, 4000K, 6000K, 10000K
ORDER CODES
Part Number Order Code Description
CCT
(°K)
Luminous Flux
(lm/m²)
Power
(W/m²)
Dimensions
PLS500x235-105SLY2835-30K-
24v/11w
08470MSC White 11W 3000K 9728 lm/m² 93 W/m² 503x235mm
PLS500x235-105SLY2835-40K-
24v/11w
08471MSC White 11W 4000K 9728 lm/m² 93 W/m² 503x235mm
PLS500x235-105SLY2835-65K-
24v/11w
08472MSC White 11W 6500K 9728 lm/m² 93 W/m² 503x235mm
PLS500x235-105SLY2835-30K-
24v
08473MSC White 32W 3000K 28340 lm/m² 271 lm/m² 503x235mm
PLS500x235-105SLY2835-40K-
24v
08474MSC White 32W 4000K 28340 lm/m² 271 W/m² 503x235mm
PLS500x235-105SLY2835-65K-
24v
08475MSC White 32W 6500K 28340 lm/m² 271 W/m² 503x235mm
PLS480x240-128CT-24V 08482MSC
Tuneable White
16W
2700-6500K 13194 lm/m² 139 W/m² 480x240mm